Technical Data 10350
Effective October 2019
Supersedes April 2015
BUSSMANN
SERIES
Description:
• E-Rated, current-limiting, medium voltage fuses
for feeder circuit, switchgear and transformer

location
Catalog
number
Length
A
Diameter
B
Clip centers
C
1 9.2 (234) 2 (51) 7 (178) 40 1 Indoor/outdoor JCX-1E
2 9.2 (234) 2 (51) 7 (178) 40 1 Indoor/outdoor JCX-2E
3 9.2 (234) 2 (51) 7 (178) 40 1 Indoor/outdoor JCX-3E
5 9.2 (234) 2 (51) 7 (178) 40 1 Indoor/outdoor JCX-5E
7 9.2 (234) 2 (51) 7 (178) 40 1 Indoor/outdoor JCX-7E
10 9.2 (234) 2 (51) 7 (178) 40 1 Indoor/outdoor JCX-10E
10 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-10E
15 9.5 (241) 2 (51) 8.1 (206) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-15E
20 9.5 (241) 2 (51) 8.1 (206) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-20E
25 9.5 (241) 2 (51) 8.1 (206) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-25E
30 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-30E
40 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-40E
50 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-50E
65 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-65E
80 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-80E
100 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-100E
125 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-125E
150 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-150E
200 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-200E
225 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 1 Indoor 2CLE-225E
250* 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 2 Indoor 2CLE-250E
300* 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 2 Indoor 2CLE-300E
350** 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 2 Indoor 2CLE-350X
400** 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 2 Indoor 2CLE-400X
450** 10.9 (277) 3 (76) 7 (178) 50 2 Indoor 2CLE-450X
*   250A and 300A ratings may also be applied at 280 and 325 amps respectively, but fuses will no longer be complaint with ANSI E Rating criteria.
** Does not comply with ANSI C37.46 for “E” rating.
4
Technical Data 10350